Contract Amendment

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

One !1 ) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Argyle Security Group
12903 Delivery Drive
San Antonio, TX 78247

Effective Date 5-Dec-16

Contract No. RFP 2016-060
Contract Name: Juvenile Detention Facility Touchscreen and Camera
System Upgrade

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2016-250-04-18

Contract Amendment No. 1 Court Order No.: FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Add the following Pricing Change:

Provide and install two (2) Bosch Flexidome 5000 cameras and wall mount arms per Argyle Security proposal

dated 12/2/2016.

Amendment No. 1 Total $3,794.50

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Amendment(s)
CURRENT  Amendment No. 1

Total amendments to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Amendment will be:

$358,900.00

$3,794.50
$3,794.50

$362,694.50

ACCEPTED BY:

Robert C. Ahl (Please Print)

Argyle Security Group

12903 Delivery Drive
San Antonio, TX 78247

Asbart-(. LAY

SIGNATURE
TITLE: Senior Project Manager
DATE: 12/5/2016

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

/

McKifiney, Texas 75071 //
) / {\/C(/ My,/ / 1

Michalyn Rains, CPI_‘;O’, CPPB

Purchasing Agent fJ
DATE: [ Al /! (b
v J




